updated - 21.2.2024

Dieter Haase

CEB Grand Prix Youth - Three Cushion

The Champions

B. Hashas (TR) N. Duriez (FR) A. Ibraimov (DE)

CEB Grand Prix Youth - Three Cushion

Results of the main tournaments
Matchpoints, Points/Innings, General Average, Best Game, High Run

1) Garlasco (IT) (31.3.-2.4.2023) 25/35 Pts.
1. Burak Hashas (TR) 14:.0 205/156 1,314 1,562 10
2. Seymen Ozbas (TR) 10:4 168/161 1,043 1,388 5
3. Nathan Duriez (FR) 8:2 1301142 0,915 1,296 5

Ali Ibraimov (DE) 46 127161 0,788 1,136 6



Brescia (IT) (4.-6.8.2023)

Nathan Duriez (FR)
Burak Hashas (TR)
Seymen Ozbas (TR)
Amir Ibraimov (DE)

Ostrava (CZ) (24.-26.11.2023)

Burak Hashas (TR)
Selahattin Ozkul (TR)
Daniel Sainz-Pardo (ES)
Marcos Morales (ES)

Desio (IT) (6.-18.2.2024)

Amir Ibraimov (DE)
Denizcan Akkoca (TR)
Burak Hashas (TR)
Joris van T'Zelfden (NL)

10:2
10:2
6:2
3:5

14:0
8:6
10:2
8:4

11:3
10:4
10:2
10:2
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164/164
167/148
100/100

85/112

205/157
177/215
163/170
136/175

190/186
194/140
157/116
151/140

1,000
1,128
1,000
0,758

1,305
0,823
0,958
0,777

1,021
1,385
1,353
1,078

25/35 Pts.

1,250 9
1,562 7
1,315 12
1,000 5
25/35 Pts.
2,500 7
1,129 6
1,666 6
1,000 7
25/35 Pts.
1,500 10
1,923 10
2272 8
1,458 6
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